Date
February 9
February 10
February 23
February 24
March 9
March 10
March 16
March 17
March 30
March 31
April 13
April 14
April 23
May 4
May 18
May 19
June 1
June 2
June 15
June 16
June 24
June 25
July 13
July 14
July 27
July 28
August 3
August 10
August 11
August 17
August 18
August 24
August 31

September 8
September 9

September 14
September 15
September 21
September 22
October 5
October 6
October 12
October 19
October 26
October 27
November 2
November 3

November 10-11

December 1-2

Tournament registration opens at 8:00pm on the open

Day
*Mon
*Tue
~Mon
~Tue
*Mon
*Tue
~Mon
~Tue
*Mon
*Tue
~Mon
~Tue
Thu
Mon
*Mon
*Tue
~Mon
~Tue
*Mon
*Tue
"Wed
Thu
*Mon
*Tue
~Mon
~Tue
Mon
*Mon
*Tue
~Mon
~Tue
Mon
Mon

*Tue
*Wed

AMon
"Tue
*Mon
*Tue
AMon
"Tue
Mon
Mon
*Mon
*Tue
AMon
"Tue

Tue-Wed

Tue-Wed

2015 CGA Senior Four-Ball

Tournament Schedule
as of 01/13/15

Site
Bear Creek Golf Club
Moss Creek Golf Club (North)
Kiawah Island Resort (Oak Point)
Kiawah Island Resort (Cougar Point)
Dormie Club
Seven Lakes Country Club
The Reserve Golf Club
Founders Club at Pawleys Island
The Members Club at WildeWood
Camden Country Club
Catawba Country Club
Mimosa Hills Golf & Country Club
High Point Country Club (Willow Creek)
Pinewild Country Club (Holly)
Kenmure Country Club
Bright's Creek Golf Club
Country Club of Asheville
Etowah Valley (South-West)
Forest Oaks Country Club
Bermuda Run Country Club (East)
Musgrove Mill Golf Club
Country Club of Spartanburg
Rolling Hills Country Club
Springfield Golf Club
Old North State Club
Pinewood Country Club
River Run Country Club
Indian Wells Golf Club
Burning Ridge Golf Club
Rock Barn Golf & Spa (Jackson)
Rock Barn Golf & Spa (Jones)
Starmount Forest Country Club
The Peninsula Club

Bulls Bay Golf Club
Daniel Island Club (Ralston Creek)

Pinewild Country Club (Magnolia)
Southern Pines Golf Club

Rumbling Bald Resort (Apple Valley)
Rumbling Bald Resort (Bald Mounta

Berkeley Hall Club (South)
Berkeley Hall Club (North)

Chapel Hill Country Club
Colonial Country Club

Wakefield Plantation

Treyburn Country Club

Gaston Country Club
Ballantyne Country Club

Senior T of C Grandover Resort

Super Senior T of C Pine Needl|

City, State
Hilton Head Is

K iawah Island, SC
Kiawah Island, SC
West End, NC
Seven Lakes, NC
Pawleys Island, SC
Pawleys Island, SC
Columbi a, SC
Camden, SC
Newton, NC
Morganton, NC
High Point, NC
Pinehurst, NC
Flat Rock, NC
Mill Spring, NC
Asheville, NC
Etowah, NC
Greensboro,N C
Bermuda Run, NC
Clinton, SC
Spartanburg, SC
Monroe, NC
Fort Mill, SC
New London, NC
Asheboro, NC
Davidson, NC
Garden City, SC
Conway, SC
Conover, NC
Conover ,NC
Greensboro, NC
Cornelius, NC

Awendaw, SC
Charleston, SC

Pinehurst, NC
Southern Pines, NC
Lake Lure, NC
Lake Lure, NC
Bluffton, SC
Bluffton, SC
Chapel Hill, NC
Thomasville, N C
Raleigh, NC
Durham, NC
Gastonia, NC
Charlotte, NC

Greensboro, NC

es/Mid Pines Southern Pines, NC

Carolinas Golf Association
140 Ridge Road | Southern Pines, NC 28387
Phone: 910-673-1000 | Fax: 910-673-1001
Website: www.carolinasgolf.org | Email: admin@carolinasgolf.org

land, SC
Hilton Head Island, SC

Time
12:00pm SG
10:00am SG
12:00pm SG
10:30am SG
10:00am SG
9:00am SG
12:00pm SG
8:30am DT
12:00pm SG
10:00am SG
11:00 am SG
10:00am SG
9:00am SG
10:00am SG
12:3 Opm SG
11:00am SG
11:00am SG
9:00am SG
9:00am SG
10:00am SG
1: 00pm DT
10:00am SG
12:00pm SG
9:30am SG
9: 30am SG
9:00am SG
12 :00pm SG
12:00pm DT
8 :00am SG
9:00am SG
9:00am SG
10:00am SG
10:0 Oam SG

11:00am SG
10:00am SG

10:00am SG
8:30am SG
1:00pm SG
8:30am SG
1:00pm SG
9:00am SG
10:00am SG
10:00am SG
10:00am SG
10 :00am SG
9:00am DT
10:00am DT

10:00am SG

10:00am SG

Open

1/11
1/11
1/18
1/18
2/ 1
2/1
2/8
2/8
2/22
2/22
3/8
3/8
3/22
3/29
4/12
4/12
4/26
4/26
5/10
5/10
5/17
5/17
6/7
6/7
6/21
6/21
6/28
715
715
7112
7112
7/19
7126

8/2
8/2

8/9
8/9
8/16

8/16
8/30
8/30

9/6
9/13
9/20
9/20
9/27
9/27

10/27

111

date. **Back-to-Back Tournaments

Close
1/27
1/27
2/10
2/10
2/24
2/24
3/3
3/3
3/17
3/17
3/31
3/31
4/14
4/21
5/5
5/5
5/19
5/19
6/2
6/2
6/9
6/9
6/30
6/30
7/14
7/14
7121
7/28
7128
8/4
8/4
8/11
8/18

8/25
8/25

9/1
9/1
9/8
9/8
9/22
9/22
9/29
10/6
10/13
10/13
10/20
10/20

11/4

11/24



