

2015 CGA Senior Four-Ball Tournament Schedule

as of 01/13/15

Tournament registration opens at 8:00pm on the open date. *^Back-to-Back Tournaments

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Site</u>	City, State	<u>Time</u>	<u>Open</u>	Close
February 9	*Mon	Bear Creek Golf Club	Hilton Head Island, SC	12:00pm SG	1/11	1/27
February 10	*Tue	Moss Creek Golf Club (North)	Hilton Head Island, SC	10:00am SG	1/11	1/27
February 23	^Mon	Kiawah Island Resort (Oak Point)	Kiawah Island, SC	12:00pm SG	1/18	2/10
February 24	^Tue	Kiawah Island Resort (Cougar Point)	Kiawah Island, SC	10:30am SG	1/18	2/10
March 9	*Mon	Dormie Club	West End, NC	10:00am SG	2/1	2/24
March 10	*Tue	Seven Lakes Country Club	Seven Lakes, NC	9:00am SG	2/1	2/24
March 16	^Mon	The Reserve Golf Club	Pawleys Island, SC	12:00pm SG	2/8	3/3
March 17	^Tue	Founders Club at Pawleys Island	Pawleys Island, SC	8:30am DT	2/8	3/3
March 30	*Mon	The Members Club at WildeWood	Columbia, SC	12:00pm SG	2/22	3/17
March 31	*Tue	Camden Country Club	Camden, SC	10:00am SG	2/22	3/17
April 13	^Mon	Catawba Country Club	Newton, NC	11:00am SG	3/8	3/31
	^Tue	•	·	10:00am SG	3/8	3/31
April 14	Thu	Mimosa Hills Golf & Country Club	Morganton, NC	9:00am SG	3/22	4/14
April 23		High Point Country Club (Willow Creek)	High Point, NC			4/14
May 4	Mon	Pinewild Country Club (Holly)	Pinehurst, NC	10:00am SG	3/29	
May 18	*Mon	Kenmure Country Club	Flat Rock, NC	12:30pm SG	4/12	5/5
May 19	*Tue	Bright's Creek Golf Club	Mill Spring, NC	11:00am SG	4/12	5/5
June 1	^Mon	Country Club of Asheville	Asheville, NC	11:00am SG	4/26	5/19
June 2	^Tue	Etowah Valley (South-West)	Etowah, NC	9:00am SG	4/26	5/19
June 15	*Mon	Forest Oaks Country Club	Greensboro, NC	9:00am SG	5/10	6/2
June 16	*Tue	Bermuda Run Country Club (East)	Bermuda Run, NC	10:00am SG	5/10	6/2
June 24	^Wed	Musgrove Mill Golf Club	Clinton, SC	1:00pm DT	5/17	6/9
June 25	^Thu	Country Club of Spartanburg	Spartanburg, SC	10:00am SG	5/17	6/9
July 13	*Mon	Rolling Hills Country Club	Monroe, NC	12:00pm SG	6/7	6/30
July 14	*Tue	Springfield Golf Club	Fort Mill, SC	9:30am SG	6/7	6/30
July 27	^Mon	Old North State Club	New London, NC	9:30am SG	6/21	7/14
July 28	^Tue	Pinewood Country Club	Asheboro, NC	9:00am SG	6/21	7/14
August 3	Mon	River Run Country Club	Davidson, NC	12:00pm SG	6/28	7/21
August 10	*Mon	Indian Wells Golf Club	Garden City, SC	12:00pm DT	7/5	7/28
August 11	*Tue	Burning Ridge Golf Club	Conway, SC	8:00am SG	7/5	7/28
August 17	^Mon	Rock Barn Golf & Spa (Jackson)	Conover, NC	9:00am SG	7/12	8/4
August 18	^Tue	Rock Barn Golf & Spa (Jones)	Conover, NC	9:00am SG	7/12	8/4
August 24	Mon	Starmount Forest Country Club	Greensboro, NC	10:00am SG	7/19	8/11
August 31	Mon	The Peninsula Club	Cornelius, NC	10:00am SG	7/26	8/18
September 8	*Tue	Bulls Bay Golf Club	Awendaw, SC	11:00am SG	8/2	8/25
September 9	*Wed	Daniel Island Club (Ralston Creek)	Charleston, SC	10:00am SG	8/2	8/25
September 14	^Mon	Pinewild Country Club (Magnolia)	Pinehurst, NC	10:00am SG	8/9	9/1
September 15	^Tue	Southern Pines Golf Club	Southern Pines, NC	8:30am SG	8/9	9/1
September 21	*Mon	Rumbling Bald Resort (Apple Valley)	Lake Lure, NC	1:00pm SG	8/16	9/8
September 22	*Tue	Rumbling Bald Resort (Bald Mountain)	Lake Lure, NC	8:30am SG	8/16	9/8
October 5	^Mon	Berkeley Hall Club (South)	Bluffton, SC	1:00pm SG	8/30	9/22
October 6	^Tue	Berkeley Hall Club (North)	Bluffton, SC	9:00am SG	8/30	9/22
October 12	Mon	Chapel Hill Country Club	Chapel Hill, NC	10:00am SG	9/6	9/29
October 19	Mon	Colonial Country Club	Thomasville, NC	10:00am SG	9/13	10/6
October 26	*Mon	Wakefield Plantation	Raleigh, NC	10:00am SG	9/20	10/13
October 27	*Tue	Treyburn Country Club	Durham, NC	10:00am SG	9/20	10/13
November 2	^Mon	Gaston Country Club	Gastonia, NC	9:00am DT	9/27	10/20
November 3	^Tue	Ballantyne Country Club	Charlotte, NC	10:00am DT	9/27	10/20
November 10-11	Tue-Wed	Senior T of C Grandover Resort	Greensboro, NC	10:00am SG	10/27	11/4
December 1-2	Tue-Wed	Super Senior T of C Pine Needles/Mid Pines	Southern Pines, NC	10:00am SG	11/1	11/24